
8/15/2016 

oregon 

LIVE ON STAGE affiliate 

RECIPROCITY LIST 2016-2017 SEASON 

Prepared by area representatives menno kraai and jennie may donnell  

mkraai@LiveOnStage,.biz,                                                                                                         jmdoNNELL@LIVEONSTAGE.BZ 

  Offering reciprocity is a courtesy extended by each affiliate and is based on ability to seat visitors. It can vary during the season depending 
upon attractions presented. If seating is available, visitors will be asked to present a current subscription card and wait until 5 minutes before 

curtain time so local subscribers may be seated first. Please call contact number for venue location & directions.           
Dates, times, venue location and artists are subject to change 

 

 

Canby, OR                     Reciprocity Contact:  (971)645-9115 

Richard R. Brown Fine Arts Center,                         721 SW 4thStreet 
 

9/29/16 Thu 7:30 PM Portraits of America         
            starring George Bugatti 

10/17/16 Mon 7:30 PM Derik Nelson & Family  
Pop 

3/16/17 Thu 7:30 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

5/4/17 Thu 7:30 PM Adam Trent                                
Futuristic Illusionist 

 

Coos Bay, OR              Reciprocity Contact:  (541)269-1272 

Marshfield High School Auditorium,                       10th St. at Ingersoll 
 
     

10/16/2016 Sun 3:00 PM Derik Nelson & Family 
Pop 

11/20/2016 Sun 3:00 PM Brandon Ridenour  
Virtuoso Trumpeter 

2/18/2017 Sat 3:00 PM Jason Coleman                 
Floyd Cramer Tribute 

3/11/2017 Sat 3:00 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/1/2017 Sat 3:00 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 

                          

Grants Pass, OR                    Reciprocity Contact: (541) 479-2199 

Grants Pass H S Perf Arts Center,                        850 N.E. 9th Street,  
 

9/17/2016 Sat 7:30 PM Ronnie Kole Trio   
Legendary Jazz Pianist 

10/1/2016 Sat 7:30 PM Portraits of America        
starring George Bugatti 

1/31/2017 Tue 7:30 PM Tenore                          
Classic Tenor Pop/Op Tro 

2/14/2017 Tue 7:30 PM 
Adam Trent                    

Futuristic Illusionist 

4/4/2017 Tue 7:30 PM NY Gilbert & Sullivan       
Comic Opera Troupe 

4/28/2017 Fri 7:30 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

 

 
Medford, OR      Reciprocity Contact:  (541)734-4116 
North Medford High School                      1900 N. Keene Way Dr,     Medford 

 

10/15/2016 Sat 3:00 PM The Kat Trio                   
Russian Piano Trio 

11/27/2016 Sun 3:00 PM Duo Sapphire                       
Cello Piano 

12/9/2016 Fri 7:00 PM Brandon Ridenour  
Virtuoso Trumpeter 

2/12/2017 Sun 3:00 PM Alexander Tutunov      
Patti McCoy 

3/17/2017 Fri 7:00 PM Derik Nelson & Family                    
Pop Trio 

5/21/2017 Sun 3:00 PM Portraits of America        
starring George Bugatti 

 
Ontario            Reciprocity Contact   (208)-642-4997 
Four Rivers Cultural Center,                                       676 SW 5th Ave, Ontario 

 

11/14/2016 Mon 7:30 PM Brandon Ridenour  
Virtuoso Trumpeter 

3/14/2017 Tue 7:30 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/25/2017 Tue 7:30 PM Cherish the  Ladies       
Irish Folk Ensemble 

 

 

Roseburg            Reciprocity Contact:  (541) 440-5415 
Jacoby Aud, Umpqua Community College,    1140 College Road, Winchester 

 

9/29/2016 Thu 7:00 PM Kubecca                           
Ultimate Musical Odyssey 

10/16/2016 Sun 2:00 PM The Kat Trio                   
Russian Piano Trio 

11/22/2016 Tue 7:00 PM Victoria Banks                 
Country Vocalist 

3/12/2017 Sun 2:00 PM Alina Kiryayeva                       
Classical Pianist 

4/2/2017 Sun 2:00 PM Cherish the Ladies        
Irish Folk Ensemble 
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